KT-LED12.5T8-48GC-8XX-DX2
T8 LED LAMP
12.5W T8 LED | 3000–5000K | >83 CRI | High Efficiency | Single or Double-ended Wiring
DESCRIPTION
• Replacement for Conventional Fluorescent Lamp
• Single or Double-Ended Wiring
• 50,000+ Hour Lifetime
• Approximately 40% More Energy Efficient that Standard F32T8

 9 Single- or Double-Ended Wiring
 10 Packaging Style
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED12.5T8-48GC-830-DX2 25 DJE-07 843654129303 PN5Q5RO5
KT-LED12.5T8-48GC-835-DX2 25 WJQ-86 89094901856 PSCP2NFK
KT-LED12.5T8-48GC-840-DX2 25 PYQ-48 89094901857 PUIPC2PH
KT-LED12.5T8-48GC-850-DX2 25 VHC-91 89094901858 PJXLWCCW